ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

CORRIGENDUM

Islamabad the 27th February, 2024

No. F.2(5)/2024-Cord:- The following correction shall be made in this Commission's Notification No. F. 2(5)/2024-Cord (4) dated 16th February, 2024.

No.& Name of Constituency	Correction
NA-211 Mirpurkhas-l	In column No. 3 the father name of returned candidate Pir Aftab Hussain Shah Jilani shall be read as "Pir Ghulam Rasool Shah Jilani" instead of Pir Ghulam Hussain Shah Jilani.

By the order of the Election Commission of Pakistan.

(Muhammad Nasir Khan)
Deputy Director (Coord.)

To,

The Manager, Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press, Islamabad.

For Publication in the Gazette of Pakistan, Extraordinary (Part-III) of today's date.

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

CORRIGENDUM

Islamabad the 27th February, 2024

No. F.2(5)/2024-Cord:- The following correction shall be made in this Commission's Notification No. F. 2(5)/2024-Cord (4) dated 16th February, 2024.

No.& Name of Constituency	Correction
NA-211 Mirpurkhas-I	In column No. 3 the father name of returned candidate Pir Aftab Hussain Shah Jilani shall be read as "Pir Ghulam Rasool Shah Jilani" instead of Pir Ghulam Hussain Shah Jilani.

By the order of the Election Commission of Pakistan.

(Muhammad Nasir Khan) Deputy Director (Coord.)

Copy forwarded for information to the:-

- (1) Secretary, National Assembly, Islamabad.
- (2) Secretary M/o Parliamentary Affairs, Islamabad.
- (3) Pir Aftab Shah Jilani, Pir Colony, Jilani House Mirpurkhas.

(Muhammad Nasir Khan) Deputy Director (Coord.)